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PART NO.

308083A91
308334A
007041
308332A
007041

308088
007119
308333

005536
240571

005605
308490
304304-91
304305
005117

304306
007193
304307
004832
212435

240570
212436
004806
209693
007052

275522
007164
179765-15
240104
007099

004806
202433
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BT187,188

KNIFE/ THREAD RELEASER MACHANISM

DESCRIPTION

KNIFE ASSEMBLY
KNIFE GUIDE PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW

LATCH
SCREW

THREAD CHAIN CLAMP

SCREW
SPRING

NUT
KNIFE

THREAD RELEASER ASSEMBLY

BRACKET
SCREW

BLADE
SCREW
BRACKET

NUT
CABLE

SPRING
CABLE SUPPORT
NUT

BRACKET
SCREW

LATCH
SCREW
NUT

WASHER
SCREW

NUT
WASHER
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BT188(M752-181)




BT188
THREAD RELEASER MECHANISM

.cENO.  PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 304314-91 THREAD RELEASER ASSEMBLY 1
2 304315 BLADE 1
3 304316 ~ A SPACER 1
4 007372 SCREW 1
5 304307 BRACKET 1
6 004832 NUT 1
7 304318 1 SPRING 1
8 212435 CABLE 1
9 212436 CABLE SUPPORT 2
10 004806 NUT 1
11 209693 BRACKET i
12 007052 SCREW 2
13 275522 LATCH 1
14 007164 SCREW 1
15 179765-15 NUT 1
16 240104 WASHER 1
17 007099 SCREW 1
18 004806 NUT i
19 202433 WASHER 1




